
Friday 23rd May – BREAK the rules day!
Friday 23rd May – Term 5 finishes
Monday 2nd June – Term 6 starts

Monday 2nd June – Multiplication checks Y4
Monday 9th June -Phonics Screening week

Friday 13th June – Father’s Day shop
Tuesday 17th June -New Reception children joining us 1pm – 2pm (Stay & Play)

Tuesday 17th June – New Reception children’s meeting 2pm
Wednesday 25th June- Transition afternoon for all new year groups 1pm – 3pm

Thursday 26th June – Summer Fayre 2.30 – 4.30pm – More details to follow
Tuesday 1st July – Transition morning for all new year groups – 9am – 12pm

Friday 4th July – Sports Day – 10am at the field (weather permitting)
Tuesday 8th July - Transition morning for all new year groups – 9am – 1pm 
(including lunch)

Wednesday 9th July – Sports Day – 10am at the field (Reserve date if needed)
Friday 11th July – Race for Life at HCPS – Details to follow

Friday 11th July – Reports to go home to Parents
Friday 11th July – Leaver’s disco – details to follow

Tuesday 15th July – Whole school beach trip to Sutton on Sea
Tuesday 22nd July – Leavers’ assembly 2pm 

Tuesday 22nd July – End of term 6

We will keep you updated as much as possible. Individual letters will follow.
Thank you


